Catering
KITCHE

Freedom Foods CK

021 785 7199 / orders@freedomfoodsck.co.za / www.freedomfoodsck.co.za

Savoury Platters

Platter 1:

12 x Mini Beef Sausage Rolls,

12 x Mini Beef Burgers with Mature Cheddar Cheese
& Caramelised Onions,

15 x Mini Meatballs,

12 x Mini Beef Kebabs

Served with a Sweet chilli dipping sauce

Platter 2:

15 x Mini Chicken Kebabs,

12 x Mini Chicken Burgers with a sweet chilli and orange
sauce reduction,

20 x Parmesan Chicken fingers

12 x Chicken samoosa’s

Served with a Sweet chilli dipping sauce

Platter 3:

12 x Mini Quiches with bacon and cheese,
12 x Sausage Rolls,

15 x Beef Samoosa’s

12 x Chicken Spring rolls

Served with a Sweet chilli dipping sauce

Platter 4:

20 x Pigs in a blanket (sausage wrapped in pastry and cut
Into bite size)

12 x Mini pizza’s with bacon and mushroom

15 x Mini Tomato and jam tartlets topped with Goats cheese

15 x Chicken kebabs

Served with a Sweet chilli dipping sauce

Cold meat Platter:

Best quality cold meats: Italian Salami, ham and beef
Garnished with olives, gherkins and mixed peppers
With some crackers and plain cream cheese dip

Serves
10-12

10-12

10-12

10-12

10-12

Price
R420

R420

R420

R420

R460



Ribs and Chicken Platter:
Fingers of our legendary ribs with our hickory basting sauce,
Chicken fingers and wings

Vegetarian Platters

Veg Platter 1:

Cherry Tomato’s, Cucumber sticks,

Roasted Butternut, Sliced Green Peppers &
Olives

Served with an Avocado Dip

Veg Platter 2:

12 x Mini cauliflower and cheddar cheese balls,
12 x Mozzarella sticks,

12 x Mini Quiches with Spinach and Mushrooms,
12 x Mini Margarita Pizzas with mushrooms

Veg Platter 3:

12 x Mini Vegetable kebabs

15 x Mini Tomato and jam tartlets

12 x Mini Quiches with Cheese and Mushrooms
12 x Mini cauliflower and cheddar cheese balls

Veg Platter 4:

Cheese and tomato toasted Sandwiches, Roasted veggies,
Onion rings, veg kebabs, cheese and corn samoosa’s
With a hummus dip

Vegan Platter:

Crumbed baby marrows

Crumbed mushrooms

Garlic toasted bruschetta topped with roasted veggies
Vegetable kebabs

Falafels

With a hummus dip

Breakfast Platters

Breakfast Platter :
10 x Muffins

10-12

10-12

10-12

10-12

10-12

10-12

10-12

10 x Mini Croissants with Mature Cheddar Cheese, Cream and Jams

10 x Fruit Kebab Sticks

Delight Breakfast Platter:
10 x Mixed Danishes

10 x Mini scones with Mature Cheddar Cheese, Cream and Jams

10 x Bacon and cheese quiches
10 x Mini mixed muffins

10-12

R520

R380

R420

R420

R450

R450

R360

R460



Early Morning Breakfast Platter: 10-12 R430
Toasted sandwiches cut into triangles

(with bacon and cheese / Cheese and Tom / ham and cheese)

Mini fruit kebabs with dipping yogurt cup

Mini chipolata sausages

Sandwich Platters
With these 4 fillings below (either brown or white bread) 10-12 R380
Tuna Mayo with red onion and celery
Herb Roast Chicken and Mayo
Mature Cheddar cheese and ham
Egg Mayo

Cheese & Biscuit Platters

Cheese Platter 1: 10-12 R350
Gouda Squares, Cheddar Squares, Salticrax,
Tuc Biscuits and Cream cheese

Cheese Platter 2: 10-12 R420
Brie, Camembert, Blue Cheese, Mature Cheddar Cheese,
Salticrax & Tuc Biscuits

Cheese Platter 3: 10-12 R450
Baked Brie x1, Plain Brie x1 and Baked Camembert cheese x1 oven baked in puff pastry,
Cheddar cheese and served with assorted crackers and fresh fruit garnish.

With Fig and watermelon preserve

Sweet Platters

Sweet and Salty Snack Board : 10-12 R420
Mixture of fruit, pretzels, crackers, cheese and
Chocolate, chips
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Cupcake Sweet Platter : 10-12 R400
Mini cupcakes, Mini round donuts
Chocolate biscuits, Mini meringue’s, pretzels

Sweet Tart Platter: 10-12 R450
Milk tarts, apple crumble, mixed danishes, mini cupcakes

Fruit Platter: 10-12 R425
Watermelon, Strawberries, Grapes,
Pine-apple and Melon (depending the season)

If you would like a custom-made platter, please contact us for more information & a quote.
Orders can either be COLLECTED or DELIVERED (certain areas only) for a small fee.

For more information and orders, please contact:

Ca L‘aﬁg{ﬁ

KITCH
Freedom Foods CK
021 785 7199 (H)

Darren’s Cell: 082 603 3518

Email: orders@freedomfoodsck.co.za

We can make Halaal.

We accommodate Diabetics, Gluten Free, Lactose, Vegan & Vegetarian.



