

## **Freedom Foods CK**

## 021 785 7199 / orders@freedomfoodsck.co.za / www.freedomfoodsck.co.za

# **Savoury Platters**

	Serves	Price
Platter 1:	10 - 12	R420
12 x Mini Beef Sausage Rolls,		
12 x Mini Beef Burgers with Mature Cheddar Cheese		
& Caramelised Onions,		
15 x Mini Meatballs,		
12 x Mini Beef Kebabs		
Served with a Sweet chilli dipping sauce		
Platter 2:	10 - 12	R420
15 x Mini Chicken Kebabs,	10 12	20
12 x Mini Chicken Burgers with a sweet chilli and orange sauce reduction,		
20 x Parmesan Chicken fingers		
12 x Chicken samoosa's		
Served with a Sweet chilli dipping sauce		
Platter 3:	10 - 12	R420
12 x Mini Quiches with bacon and cheese,		
12 x Sausage Rolls,		
15 x Beef Samoosa's		
12 x Chicken Spring rolls		
Served with a Sweet chilli dipping sauce		
Platter 4:	10 - 12	R420
20 x Pigs in a blanket (sausage wrapped in pastry and cut		
Into bite size)		
12 x Mini pizza's with bacon and mushroom		
15 x Mini Tomato and jam tartlets topped with Goats cheese		
15 x Chicken kebabs		
Served with a Sweet chilli dipping sauce		
Cold meat Platter:	10 12	D/160
Best quality cold meats: Italian Salami, ham and beef	10 - 12	R460
Garnished with olives, gherkins and mixed peppers		
With some crackers and plain cream cheese dip		
That some drackers and plain dream cheese dip		

Ribs and Chicken Platter: Fingers of our legendary ribs with our hickory basting sauce, Chicken fingers and wings	10 - 12	R520
Vegetarian Platters		
Veg Platter 1: Cherry Tomato's, Cucumber sticks, Roasted Butternut, Sliced Green Peppers & Olives Served with an Avocado Dip	10 - 12	R380
Veg Platter 2:  12 x Mini cauliflower and cheddar cheese balls,  12 x Mozzarella sticks,  12 x Mini Quiches with Spinach and Mushrooms,  12 x Mini Margarita Pizzas with mushrooms	10 - 12	R420
Veg Platter 3:  12 x Mini Vegetable kebabs  15 x Mini Tomato and jam tartlets  12 x Mini Quiches with Cheese and Mushrooms  12 x Mini cauliflower and cheddar cheese balls	10 - 12	R420
Veg Platter 4: Cheese and tomato toasted Sandwiches, Roasted veggies, Onion rings, veg kebabs, cheese and corn samoosa's With a hummus dip	10 - 12	R450
Vegan Platter: Crumbed baby marrows Crumbed mushrooms Garlic toasted bruschetta topped with roasted veggies Vegetable kebabs Falafels With a hummus dip	10-12	R450
Breakfast Platters		
Breakfast Platter:  10 x Muffins  10 x Mini Croissants with Mature Cheddar Cheese, Cream and  10 x Fruit Kebab Sticks	10 - 12 Jams	R360
Delight Breakfast Platter:  10 x Mixed Danishes  10 x Mini scones with Mature Cheddar Cheese, Cream and Jam  10 x Bacon and cheese quiches  10 x Mini mixed muffins	10 - 12 ns	R460

### **Early Morning Breakfast Platter:**

Toasted sandwiches cut into triangles

(with bacon and cheese / Cheese and Tom / ham and cheese)

Mini fruit kebabs with dipping yogurt cup

Mini chipolata sausages

## **Sandwich Platters**

With these 4 fillings below (either brown or white bread)

10 - 12

10 - 12

R380

R430

Tuna Mayo with red onion and celery Herb Roast Chicken and Mayo Mature Cheddar cheese and ham Egg Mayo

## **Cheese & Biscuit Platters**



**Cheese Platter 1:** 10 - 12 R350

Gouda Squares, Cheddar Squares, Salticrax,

Tuc Biscuits and Cream cheese

**Cheese Platter 2:** 10 - 12 R420

Brie, Camembert, Blue Cheese, Mature Cheddar Cheese,

Salticrax & Tuc Biscuits

**Cheese Platter 3:** 10 - 12 R450

Baked Brie x1, Plain Brie x1 and Baked Camembert cheese x1 oven baked in puff pastry, Cheddar cheese and served with assorted crackers and fresh fruit garnish.

With Fig and watermelon preserve

# **Sweet Platters**

#### **Sweet and Salty Snack Board:**

10 - 12

R420

Mixture of fruit, pretzels, crackers, cheese and Chocolate, chips



Cupcake Sweet Platter:  Mini cupcakes, Mini round donuts  Chocolate biscuits, Mini meringue's, pretzels	10 - 12	R400
Sweet Tart Platter:	10 - 12	R450
Milk tarts, apple crumble, mixed danishes, mini cupcakes  Fruit Platter:	10 - 12	R425
Watermelon, Strawberries, Grapes, Pine-apple and Melon (depending the season)		



If you would like a custom-made platter, please contact us for more information & a quote. Orders can either be COLLECTED or DELIVERED (certain areas only) for a small fee.

For more information and orders, please contact:



### **Freedom Foods CK**

021 785 7199 (H)

Darren's Cell: 082 603 3518

Email: orders@freedomfoodsck.co.za

We can make Halaal.

We accommodate Diabetics, Gluten Free, Lactose, Vegan & Vegetarian.